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Delight Ihrnugh Connections
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
PCB Terminal Blocks
5
Black (default)
Push-in Design
Without
Wave Soldering
5.00*(P-1)+6.5
20.3
159
0.8x1
13
02P~12P
Single level

2~12
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Delight Through Connections
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0500MQ at DC 501V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

400
32
630
400
320
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0.25
25
0.5

15
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

RBEEM (UL/CULIZZEDA)(A) 10
B/MEEER(AWG) - KFEUL/CUL 24
EABEERAWG) - F5UL/CUL 12
B/NZHELZAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 24
EAZNERAWG) - KFEUL/CUL 12
RIgEAZE
FralhE YES
&= LERE (°C) 120
®ELERE (°C) -40
UL ZE
HREEEBAH (AWG) 24~12
XAEEEBAH (V) 300
XATEEBAE (A) 20
HREEDHE (AWG) 24~12
XAEEEDA (V) 300
X ERDA (A) 10
CULR R/ EH
R EEEBAE (AWG) 24~12
XaEEEBAE (V) 300
REEEMBA (A) 20
HREFEDHAWG) 24~12
XREEEDA (V) 300
REEE MDA (A) 10
H
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Delight Through Connections
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